Timaru School Bus Services

These services run Monday to Friday during term time. They do not operate on public holidays.
Times listed in timetables are approximate only. Buses will pick up at any bus stop along the route.

T1) Timaru Schools service

Monday - Friday AM
St Joseph’s School 8.00
Benmore Street 8.05
Puriri Street 8.11
Timaru Boys’ High School 8.25
Roncalli College 8.30
Timaru Girls’ High School 8.32
Timaru South School 8.34
Sacred Heart School 8.37
Station Street 8.41
Northtown Mall 8.46
Mountainview High School 8.51

@ Timaru Schools service

Monday - Friday AM
Jellicoe St 7.45
Lindsay St 7.58
Gleniti Rd 8.08
Highfield Mall 8.18
Timaru Boys’ High School 8.24
Roncalli College 8.27
Timaru Girls’ High School 8.28
Sacred Heart School 8.32

@ Timaru Schools service
Clockwise

Monday - Friday AM
Mountainview High School 7.50
Northtown Mall 7.56
Station Street 8.08
Timaru Hospital 8.15
Timaru Girls’ High School 8.17
Roncalli College 8.18
Timaru Boys’ High School 8.20
Highfield Mall 8.22
Mountainview High School 8.30
metro.co.nz/timaru

Call 03 688 55 44

Monday - Friday PM
Timaru South School 3.10
Sacred Heart School 3.18
Roncalli College 3.27
Timaru Girls’ High School 3.30
Timaru Boys’ High School 3.40
Puriri Street 3.45
Benmore St 3.55
St Joseph’s School 4,01
Monday - Friday PM
Sacred Heart School 3.20
Roncalli College 3.28
Timaru Girls’ High School 3.30
Timaru Boys’ High School 3.34
Highfield Mall 3.40
Gleniti Rd 3.45
Lindsay St 3.58
Jellicoe St 4.07
Anticlockwise

Monday - Friday PM
Mountainview High School 3.25
Highfield Mall 3.34
Timaru Boys’ High School 3.36
Roncalli College 3.38
Timaru Girls’ High School 3.39
Timaru Hospital 3.41
Station Street 3.48
Northtown Mall 4.00
Mountainview High School 4.06

metro

Our network



Morning school routes

P,
ageg

A

«
<orth

MeadoWstone

O

R

Roxburgh
Aviemore
&

Park View

Benvenue

S|

n
et

Craighead Diocesan School .
% X
. = Lysagl 2 40

-

s

Seftc
Maltoy Ave
s p

<
< Bidwi

Elizabeth
o

Brookfigy

Key

[0 T1Timaru Schools Service (Anti clockwise)

S Archer St

[ T2 Timaru Schools Service (Anti clockwise)

Ro,
Oaq

[ 13 Timaru Schools Service (Clockwise)

Afternoon school routes

P 99eg

Carg;y, Mountain!
<
Rog 3 <
& 2
S g
MeadOWstong Windsor .
- St Joseph’s School
Lo an
kS &
L o St ©
oo )
. roey
Gleniti
Elmsdale
park View
S
&
a0
@0®

_ Benvenue
ne

Un, £,
vip
=
Craighead Diocesan School
E %

aght

e ©a®

) Talbot

Key

[ T1Timaru Schools Service (Clockwise)
[ T2 Timaru Schools Service (Clockwise)

Ro

Oaqg

[ T3Timaru Schools Service (Anti clockwise)

Bowke

and

one’

Talbot




